CT C NORAT IN SY	00000	2459
CORPORATION(S) NAME		
First Banc Mortgage, Inc.		
0		či stali i sta
<u> </u>		H CA
	······································	0.0
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Albine Sa
	···· ···· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	
······································		
······································	$ \rightarrow $	
	() Amendment	() Merger
() Profit () Nonprofit	() Amendment	
() Nonprofit () Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark
() i oleigh	() Reinstatement	()
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other
()LLC	() Name Registration	() Change of RA
()	() Fictitious Name	() UCC
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies	() CUS
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem	() After 4:30
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait	(x) Pick Up
() Mail Out		·····
Name	5/2/01	Order#: 3909503
Availability	-1 /	·
Document		
Examiner		Kei#:
Updater	_	
Verifier	· · ·	X X
W.P. Verifier	SUFFICIENCY OF FILING	Amount: \$
		م <sup>ورور</sup> و مندر ومدر ومدر ور ور ارمان ومور رمدر رمدر رمدر و
		600004132126 -05/02/0101054004
660 East Jefferson Street	2001 KAY -2 PN I2: 29	-03/02/010103400- ******70.00 *****70.
Tallahassee, FL 32301	60 ·01 mg 0 mm	

CELVEN DEPARTMENT OF STATE DEPARTMENT OF STATE A CCH LEGAL INFORMATION SERVICES COMPANY

Tel. 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 3, 2001

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: FIRST BANC MORTGAGE, INC. \_\_\_\_\_

We have received your document for FIRST BANC MORTGAGE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$70.00 payment.

Written approval and clearance of the terms BANK, BANKER, BANKING, TRUST COMPANY, BANCSHARES, SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION, SAVINGS BANK, or CREDIT UNION or words of similar import, must be obtained from the Division of Banking, pursuant to section 655.922(2a), Florida Statutes.

Enclosed is a "Name Approval Request" form to be filled out and sent-to the address indicated on the form. If the proposed name is approved by the Division of Banking, resubmit the document and approval letter to the Division of Corporations for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calf-(850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr
Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 201A00026281



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER DEPARTMENT OF BANKING AND FINANCE STATE OF FLORIDA TALLAHASSEE 32399-0350

May 7, 2001

Mr. Ken Torre 1370 S. Valley Vista Drive Suite 280 Diamond Bar, California 91765

Dear Mr. Torre:

Re: "First Banc Mortgage, Inc."

Thank you for your recent letter/fax requesting approval for use of the abovereferenced corporate name. It is the opinion of this Department that your name is definitive enough to differentiate the business being conducted from that of a commercial bank or trust company. Therefore, the Department does not object to your use of the above-referenced corporate name being registered as a foreign corporation in the state of Florida.

Sinc Alex Hao **Directo** 

AH:kr

cc: Karon Beyer, Chief, Bureau of Corporate Records, Division of Corporations, Secretary of State's Office

William T. Sims, Division of Finance/Securities Department of Banking and Finance

> Division of Banking 101 East Gaines Street, Suite 636, Telephone: (850) 410-9111

MIL 2 HIG 31

APPLIC	ATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATIO			ON TO TR	ANSACT
	BUSINESS IN	FLORI	DA		• .
	CE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STA DREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BU				
1. FIRST BANC	MORTGAGE, INC.			and the second sec	
words or abbre	pration; must include the word "INCORPORATED viations of like import in language as will clearly ir or partnership if not so contained in the name at pre-	dicate that			ALLED STELLED
2. MISSOURI		-	-43-189	1413	ADA -
	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	_	<u>-43-189</u> (FEI number, if ap	plicable)	¥
4. 06/05/2000	5. PERPET	TAL			
		•	orp. will cease to exis	st or "perpetual	
6. upon qualificat	ion				
	transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS	607.1501,	607.1502 and 817.15	5, F.S.)	
7. 11901 Olive Bl	vd., Creve Coeur, MO 63141				
•••				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Current mailing address)	<u>-</u>			·
	(				1
8. wholesale	mortgage lending activities				
(Purpose(	s) of corporation authorized in home state or count	ry to be car	rried out in state of Fl	lorida)	
9. Name and str	eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.	.O. Box or	: Mail Drop Box <u>N</u> (	<u>OT</u> acceptabl	e)
Name:	C T Corporation System			=·	
	1200 South Pine Island Road				
Office Address:	1200 South File Marki Koat	<del></del> - ·		-	
	Plantation	, Florid	la, <u>3332</u> 4	_	
			(Zip code)		
10. Registered a	gent's acceptance:				
this application, I with the provisions		t and agree	e to act in this capaci nce of my duties, and FER	ty. I further a	gree to comply

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(Registered agent's signature)

, here is a second s				
A. DIRECTORS (Street address only - P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)			
Chairman: _sec attached	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>	·
Address:			-	<u>ź.</u>
Vice Chairman:	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
Address:			EG EL	<del>21</del>
		······································	The state	ò
Director:			FA 8 100 0	
Address:			at a	
			17	
Director:				
Address:				
		- sekan,		
B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O	). Box NOT acceptable)			_
President:				
Address:	<u> </u>			
	·····	<u> </u>		
Vice President:	<u> </u>			· · ·
Address:		·····		<u> </u>
				<u> </u>
Secretary:	·····			
Address:				<u> </u>
				<u> </u>
Treasurer:	<u></u>	·····		·
Address:		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · ·
		4E <sup>_</sup>		_
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addend	to the application listing a	dditional officers and/or direc	stors.	
13. Annetta Ra	Son -			_
(Signature of Chairman, Vice C 14. Annette R. Carson Sk Vice President	hairman, or any officer listed	in number 12 of the applicati	on)	
	inted name and capacity of per	son signing application)		<u> </u>

····· · <del>· ·</del>···

.

- --- ----- ----

Ŧ 1 ÷.,

## First Bank Mortgage, Inc.

## Officers and Directors

Turkcan, Mark T. 135 N. Merameo Clayton, MO 63105

Schmersahl, Judith A. 135 N. Meramec Clayton, O 63105

Alexander, Kathy 135 N. Meramoc Clayton, MO 63105

Hoops, Risa Carole 135 N. Meramec Clayton, MO 63105

Carson, Annette R. 11901 Olive Boulevard Creve Cocur, MO 63141

Gahn, Josephine 11901 Olivo Boulevard Creve Coeur, MO 63141

Preckel, Patricia A. 11901 Olive Boulevard Creve Coeur, MO 63141

Kitson, John 11901 Olive Boulevard Creve Coeur, MO 63141

Senior Vice President

Ken Torre - - -----Senior Vice President 1370 S Valley Vista Drive Suite 280 Diamond Bar, CA 91765



ينب و

Secretary/Director

Treasurer/Director

President/Director

Vice President/Director

Vice President

Ass't Secretary

Fayroll Supervisor

÷



Matt Blunt Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF CORPORATE GOOD STANDING

I, MATT BLUNT, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, do hereby certify that the records in my office and in my care and custody reveal that

FIRST BANC MORTGAGE, INC.

Nο.

00484273

was incorporated under the laws of this State on the 5th day of JUNE, 2000, and is in good standing, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have set my hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri, on this, the 30th day of APRIL, 2001

